

समस्य (SC)

MB. NO-178(1)
Year-2019-20

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

1050 TO Bhilga Tola

DIVISION

(Ganraj Choudhary)

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Block - B Kothi

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
N/A!:- Constn of Road from Losp to Bhatta tola.					
Name of Agency:- Pankaj choudhary					
Agreement No:- 1/2/SRD/2019-20					
Agreement value:- Rs 260,39,632 = 00					
Date of Agreement:- 20/02/2020					
Date of Completion:- 19/02/2021					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) providing and fixing of working benchmark/reference pillars					
Benchmark - 2 nos	do	-	-	-	
Qty = 04 nos	T.M.B.P. NO- 09				
@ Rs 4316.86/Each	Rs 17267 = 00				
reference pillar					
Qty = 12 nos	T.M.B.P. - 09				
@ Rs 1977.01/Each	Rs 23724 = 00				
2) Clearing and Grubbing Road/Land (by manual means) -- do --					
Qty = 2.0768 Hec	P-09				
@ Rs 49976.70/Hec	Rs 102696 = 00				
3) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained -- do --					
Qty = 2637.76	MR P-11 178(11)				
Units to 2611.45 m ³					
@ Rs 130.84/m ³	Rs 341734 = 00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Constn of Embankment with approved material obtained from -- do --					
Qty = 2584.37 m ³	MB	P-11			
		178(11)			
Limit to 2558.66 m ³					
@ Rs 174.83/m ³					Rs 447331 = 00
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade & shoulders					
-- do --					
Qty = 4583.25 m ³	T.M.B	P-11			
Qty = 268.71 m ³	MB	P-01			
		178(11)			
Qty = 1840.57 m ³	MB	P-10			
		178(11)			
Total Qty = 6692.53 m ³					
@ Rs 176.47/m ³					Rs 1181031 = 00
(6/6) providing and laying G.S.B (Gr-2) material -- do --					
Qty = 1963.50 m ³	T.M.B	P-12			
Qty = 163.312 m ³	MB	P-02			
		178(11)			
Qty = 2126.812 m ³					
@ Rs 3070.97/m ³					Rs 6531376 = 00
(7/7) providing laying, spreading and compacting stone -- WBM Gr-III					
-- do --					
Qty = 868.212 m ³	MB	P-04			
		178(11)			
@ Rs 4013.28/m ³					Rs 3484378 = 00
(8/8) providing and applying prime coat with bitumen -- do --					
Qty = 8375.659 m ²	MB	P-05			
		178(11)			
@ Rs 42.01/m ²					Rs 351861 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/19) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound on CC portion					
- - do - -					
Qty = 166.60 m ²		M.B	P-13	178(11)	
@ Rs 820.57/m ²					Rs 136707 = 00
(17/20) planting of tree by the roadside (Hume tree)					
- - do - -					
Qty = 222 nos		M.B	P-13	178(11)	
@ Rs 795.64/E					Rs 176632 = 00
(18/21) Dismantling of existing structures like culvert, bridges - - do - -					
Qty = 2.43 m ³		T.M.B	P-07		
@ Rs 473.83/m ³					Rs 1151 = 00
(19/22) Dismantling of existing structures like culverts, retaining walls - - do - -					
Qty = 92.07 m ³		T.M.B	P-10		
@ Rs 228.72/m ³					Rs 21058 = 00
(20/23) Removing all types of lime pipes and stacking Earth - - do - -					
Qty = 15 Km		T.M.B	P-10		
@ Rs 228.68/RM					Rs 3430 = 00
(21/24) E/W in excavation for foundation - - do - -					
Qty = 148.992 m ³		T.M.B	P-10		
@ Rs 260.59/m ³					Rs 38826 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/25) providing PCC (M15) as levelling course - do - -					
Qty = 22.976 m ³ T.M.B P-10					
@ Rs 5847.09/m ³				Rs 134343 = 00	
(23/26) plain Reinforced cement in substructure - do - -					
Qty = 168.720 m ³ T.M.B P-10					
@ Rs 6721.61/m ³				Rs 1133936 = 00	
(24/27) providing and Laying R.C.C pipe up3 for culverts - do - -					
Qty = 37.50 RM T.M.B P-11					
@ Rs 3847.83/RM				Rs 144294 = 00	
(25/28) painting on parapet wall (Black & White Strips) painting two coats - do - -					
Qty = 103.20 m ² T.M.B P-11					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²				Rs 9869 = 00	
				Rs 20831546 = 00	
Add GST @ 12 %				Rs 2499786 = 00	
Add L.C @ 1 %				Rs 208315 = 00	
Total				Rs 23539647 = 00	
Less previous paid (-)				Rs 6465986 = 00	
				Rs 1,70,73,661 = 00	
Wm/w					
02/02/22					
J.B.					
				C & P	